
Construction division. 
Advice for giving credit to contractor/suppliers 

Date site bills 
Register 
Site: 

SI. No. -site bills 12-3-22 register 
Company Name: 

lo46 
MKmLLP 

Name of Contractor mannam 
Nature of wark 

To Date Work done 

SL VillaFlat/block no. Q 
No. 

From Date 

Rate Units Amount Contractors 

A-Blerk2 -1g- 
2 2Hec 

bill no 
260 T 690/ 

260 uly 2340/| 
1 

kini4 225 ulity | 2475/ 

estlid tlul2465--130- Se| lo, 335 

. iiy blen 2165-14SSA |LS+14 
7. Gaemert 
8. 

10. 

36,349/ 
OYES ENO. 

Enclosed 
O Not enclosed 

Total 11 
BiH requird O YES NO. GST bill required 

Required 
O Not regaired 

Measurement & 
esimate shoet: 
PO/WO date: 

Measuremcat & 
estimete sheet 

POWO o. 

Ramers D 

Approved by Design Tean Approved by MD. Approved by Projecs Manager 
Dete 122 Date: Date: 

Sign: Sig: Sign 
Notes I.Tis ddvice mat be setthin 7 days af completing wat 2 This fom em be naed for certifyig abour bilh ls 
fr hire chs art wark, mrnkeg l cautcon 3. Wberever notpicbte-1ll NA 4. Eimate and measarement she 

o reqpired far tunisy jobs wiere gidcine nteadat givn 



No 
No 

ESTIMATE SHEET 

Company Name: 

Project: 
Work Description: A-block tiles shifting 
Prepared By 
Contractor Name 

Date: 

Approved by: Ram prasad 
MRMLLP 

Sign: Gulmohar Residency 

P.Sai Kumar 

G.mannem 
15-02-2021 

Quantity Units Rate Amount Item Description 
2nd floor ats 

S No. Item Head 

Toilets 260.00 4,680.00 
A-block 18.00 

9.00 Utility 260.00 2,340.00 Toilets, Utility tiles shifting 

3rd floor flats 

Toilets, Utility tiles shifting 
Utlity 

A-block 

275.00 
275.00 

4,950.00 Toilets 
Utlity 

18.00 

9.00 2,475.00 

10,355 
11,549 

1.3 Vitrified tiles shifting 
Vitrified tiles shifting 

7965.00 sft 
7965.00 sft 

3 2nd floor 
1.45 

3rd floor 

36.349 



MEASUREMENT SHEET 

Company Name: MRMLLP 
Project 
Work Description: A-block tiles shifting 
Prepared By 
Contractor Name: 

Approved by: 
Sign: 

Ram prasad 

Gulmohar Residency 

P.Sai Kumar 
G.mannem 

Date: 15-02-2021 

E- AxBxCxD 
Quantity 

18.00 

F 
Units 

Toilets 
Utility 

C 
Height 

D 
Nos 

B 

Width 
1.00 

S No. Item Description 

2nd floor fats 
Toiets, Utility tiles shifting 

Length 
9.00 

Item Head 
1.00 2.00 A-block 

9.00 .00 1.00 9.00 9.00 

Toilets 
Utility 

3rd floor flats 9.00 1.00 I.00 2.00 18.00 
Toilets, Utility tiles shifting 9.00 1.00 1.00 9.00 9.00 

Vitrified tiles shifting 885.00 1.00 1.00 9.00 7965.00 2nd floor 

65% on SBUA 

3rd floor Vitrified tiles shifting 885.00 1.00 1.00 9.00 7965.00 sft 

65% on SBUA 



Bill for Labour Charges 

Mannem, 
Flat-312, 

GMG, Mallapur, 
Hyderabad. 

Date: 15-02-2022 

In favor of: MRMLLP 
Project/ Site: 

Location 
Gulmohar Residency 
Mallapur 

Type of Work: 
Towards: 

Tiles Shifting 
Labour Charges 

S No. Description Amount 
Brief description of work done: Towards 

Vitrified,toilets,utility tiles shifting in A-block from 

Store to A-Block 

1. 
Rs.17,598/- 

.Total Amount = Rs.36,349 / 

Work done from date 11.12.21 to date 05.01.22 

Amount in words: Fourteen Thousand Five Hundred and Thirty Nine Rupees Only. 

Sign: 



Allowance for Consumables 

G.Mannem 
Flat.No.312, C-Block 

GMG, Mallapur, 
Hyderabad. 

Date: 15-02-2022

In favor of: 
Project/ Site: 
Location: 

MRMLLP 

Gulmohar Residency 

Mallapur 

Type of Work: 

Towards: 
Tiles Shifting 
Labour Charges 

Description 
Brief description of work done: Towards 
Vitrified,toilets,utility tiles shifting in A-block from 

S No. Amount 

1. 
Rs.17,598/ 

Store to A-Block 
Total Amount Rs.36,349 
Work done from date 11.12.21 to date 05.01.22 

Amount in words: Fourteen Thousand Five Hundred and Thirty Nine Rupees Only. 

Sign 



Bill for Equipment Allowance 

G.Mannem 
Flat.No.312, C-Block 

GMG, Mallapur, 
Hyderabad. 

Date: 15-02-2022 

MRMLLP 

Gulmohar Residency 

Mallapur 

In favor of: 
Project/ Site: 
Location: 

Type of Work: 

Towards: 

Tiles Shifting. 
Labour Charges 

S No. Description Amount 

Brief description of work done: Towards 

Vitrified,toilets,utility tiles shifting in A-block from 

Store to A-Block 

1. Rs.7,269/- 

.Total Amount = Rs.36,349/ 

Work done from date 11.12.21 to date 05.01.22 

Amount in words: Seven Thousand Two Hundred and Sixty Nine Rupees Only. 

Sign: 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

